Bieg Urodzinowy, 2012-02-25
Dystans: 10km - klasyfikacja samorzadowcéw

Mce

ONO U~ WNE

Nr

1096
640
1342
868
1225
1375
686
119
1525
113
1603
983
1047
1469
559
1054
1616
1760
1819

Nazwisko Imie

GORALSKI MARCIN
ADAMCZYK BOZENA
TUWALSKA MALGORZATA
WESOLOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
MATUSEWICZ DOMINIK
WALENDZIAK ALICIA
MIELEWCZYK LESZEK
BARTOSZEWICZ BARTOSZ
JAGLOWSKI MARIUSZ
WSZELAK MARIUSZ
ROMANSKI KRZYSZTOF
ROSINKE MAGDALENA
KORYTOWSKI JACEK
BORYCEUSZ IWONA
GASZTA GRZEGORZ
NOWACKI KRYSTIAN
POBLOCKA BOZENA
MELODAWSKI RAFAL
KtODZINSKI JAROSEAW

www.sts-timing.pl

Miejscowos¢

GDYNIA
PASLEK
GDANSK
SKORCZ
WEROWOJHE
MALBORK
LEBORK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
KULICE / PELPLIN
GDYNIA
SOPOT
GDYNIA
WOLOMIN
WEJHEROWO
GDYNIA
LEBORK
SuUSsz
GDYNIA

Team

NIEZRZESZONY

PASLEK RUNNERS TEAM
NIEZRZESZONY

NIEZRZESZONY

NIEZRZESZONY

NIEZRZESZONY

LTS LEBORK

RADA MIASTA GDYNI

RADA DZIELNICY WZGORZE SW.
NIEZRZESZONY

NIEZRZESZONY

NIEZRZESZONY

NIEZRZESZONY

DENAT JUNIOR WOLOMIN
NIEZRZESZONY

NIEZRZESZONY

UKS EKONOMIK MARATONCZYK L
KLUB POLSKA BIEGA

RADA MIAST GDYNIA

Rok

1980
1971
1979
1965
1978
1977
1956
1980
1985
1980
1980
1978
1967
1984
1965
1949
1968
1977
1966

Kat

M30
K40
K30
M40
M30
K30
M50
M30
M20
M30
M30
K30
M40
K20
M40
M60
K40
M30
M40

Mce
Kat

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

11:45
13:50
13:45
16:42
15:25
15:02
15:42
14:54
15:38
16:44
15:12
18:06
17:59
18:45
17:43
17:59
17:49
21:35
27:07

P2

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

30:
36:
36:
39:
39:
140
39:
39:
40:
40:
41:
44:
45:
46:
45:
46:

38

59
00
09
15
04

03
59
16
57
24
31
38
26
58
14

00:46:46
00:51:41

Czas
netto

00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:

38:
144
144
146:
:46:
147
147
:49:
:49:
:48:
51:
53:
121

55

55:
56:
56:
57:
00:
33:

18
22
39
25
54
16
03
07
03
51
38
27

47
08
38
30
33
37

23

:30
146
:08
:20
126
:33
119
124
132
144
124
148
:33
140
:05
:33
:30
141

w

o NO U1 B

10
11

12
13

Strona: 1



